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H i g h   P o i n t s    B y   C l a s s
2025 Sep 13 9:53pm

10 & Under Youth Equitation/Horsemanship rail work only
1224 Zippin Cool Principle / Salem Brown 48.00
104 Hot Wheel Investments / Jessa Dunn 31.00
503 RD Chocolate Chex / Anniston Lewis 26.00
196 PDF Moonlite Rodder / Raylan Maness 18.00

1516 Finalee A Lil Cash / Paisley Chidester 13.00
893 Princess Diana / Gabby Yanez 12.00
879 Sher Painted My Face / Gabby Yanez 10.00
207 Just Tuff Like That / Michael Moore 6.00
504 Heza Strait Zipper / Susie Hauser 6.00
196 Big League Karma / Raylan Maness 4.00
453 Party In The Breeze / Carter Woodward 3.00
870 Eugene / Ella Lawson 2.00
454 Zippo Dun In Blue / Gabby Yanez 2.00

10 & Under Youth GAYP EW
1224 Zippin Cool Principle / Salem Brown 44.00
503 RD Chocolate Chex / Anniston Lewis 30.00
104 Hot Wheel Investments / Jessa Dunn 28.00

1516 Finalee A Lil Cash / Paisley Chidester 19.00
196 PDF Moonlite Rodder / Raylan Maness 13.00
893 Princess Diana / Gabby Yanez 9.00
207 Just Tuff Like That / Michael Moore 7.00
879 Sher Painted My Face / Gabby Yanez 6.00
504 Heza Strait Zipper / Susie Hauser 6.00
196 Big League Karma / Raylan Maness 5.00
453 Party In The Breeze / Carter Woodward 4.00
491 Bella / Cate Benamati 4.00
870 Eugene / Ella Lawson 3.00
454 Zippo Dun In Blue / Gabby Yanez 3.00
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10 & Under Youth Walk Jog Trot
1224 Zippin Cool Principle / Salem Brown 41.00
503 RD Chocolate Chex / Anniston Lewis 33.00
104 Hot Wheel Investments / Jessa Dunn 29.00
196 PDF Moonlite Rodder / Raylan Maness 16.00

1516 Finalee A Lil Cash / Paisley Chidester 12.00
893 Princess Diana / Gabby Yanez 9.00
207 Just Tuff Like That / Michael Moore 7.00
879 Sher Painted My Face / Gabby Yanez 6.00
504 Heza Strait Zipper / Susie Hauser 6.00
196 Big League Karma / Raylan Maness 5.00
453 Party In The Breeze / Carter Woodward 5.00
491 Bella / Cate Benamati 4.00
870 Eugene / Ella Lawson 3.00
495 Hot Black Friday / Ellie Shilling 3.00
454 Zippo Dun In Blue / Gabby Yanez 2.00

Beginners Walk Jog Trot EW Coaching Allowed
787 Suns Poco Buddy / Adeline Head 35.00
233 Hollywood / Michael Hundley 12.00
504 Heza Strait Zipper / Susie Hauser 11.00
461 Bunny / Michael Hundley 7.00

7 TDK Mighty Money / Victoria Donadio 6.00
928 Old Gold Moonshine / Harper McVey 6.00
878 Hot Black Friday / Aisley Bennet 5.00

1656 ZippinStraitForReno / Sophia Fogle 5.00
294 Fire / Marcus Daily 5.00
615 TDA Lionheart / Mia Smith 4.00
94 Job / Alyona Jones 4.00

293 Gypsy Rose / Christoph Hauke 3.00

Beginners Walk Only EW Coaching Allowed
787 Suns Poco Buddy / Adeline Head 28.00

1224 Zippin Cool Principle / Truitt Brown 26.00
233 Hollywood / Michael Hundley 14.00
196 PDF Moonlite Rodder / Amity Frank 10.00
459 LX Rockin My Fancy / Jessie Hodge 9.00
875 Felicity / Sawyer White 7.00
868 Servo Machine / Connor Shelton 7.00
477 Goldie / Parker Hege 7.00
866 Honey / Emerson Tevis 6.00

2 Squirt / Lainey Isley 6.00
504 Heza Strait Zipper / Susie Hauser 6.00
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928 Old Gold Moonshine / Harper McVey 6.00
1656 ZippinStraitForReno / Sophia Fogle 5.00
615 TDA Lionheart / Mia Smith 5.00
93 Bunny / Michael Hundley 5.00

290 Lady / Amber Cooke 3.00
311 Rocky Knolls Little Branch / Emma Briles 2.00
289 Clark / Amber Brewer 2.00

Beginners Walk Trot Assisted (judged)
787 Suns Poco Buddy / Adeline Head 33.00

1224 Zippin Cool Principle / Truitt Brown 28.00
233 Hollywood / Michael Hundley 14.00
461 Bunny / Michael Hundley 9.00
459 LX Rockin My Fancy / Jessie Hodge 8.00
928 Old Gold Moonshine / Harper McVey 7.00

7 TDK Mighty Money / Victoria Donadio 6.00
868 Servo Machine / Connor Shelton 6.00
865 Henry / Rebel Greenfield 5.00

1656 ZippinStraitForReno / Sophia Fogle 5.00
615 TDA Lionheart / Mia Smith 5.00
294 Fire / Marcus Daily 4.00
94 Job / Alyona Jones 3.00

293 Gypsy Rose / Christoph Hauke 2.00

English Adult WTC
825 My Kinda Chrome / Jamie Hayes 34.00
872 Made To Be Copied / Susanna deMarchi 10.00
476 Lip Smackin / Danine Stone 10.00
261 Jolena / Kathleen Kurtz 8.00

4 Rebels Timeless Elegance / Layne Ferguson 6.00
1821 Me Myself and Eye / Brooke Oakes 6.00
425 NRR Jack King Cole / Kiersten Brown 6.00
448 So Long London / Taylor Cloer 5.00
469 Magnetik RF / April Connor 5.00
866 Honey / Lena Tarplee 4.00
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English Adult Walk Trot
825 My Kinda Chrome / Jamie Hayes 35.00
261 Jolena / Kathleen Kurtz 19.00
872 Made To Be Copied / Susanna deMarchi 11.00
476 Lip Smackin / Danine Stone 11.00

7 TDK Mighty Money / Ashlyn Benson 6.00
878 Hot Black Friday / MaryJane Gray 5.00

1821 Me Myself and Eye / Brooke Oakes 5.00
425 NRR Jack King Cole / Kiersten Brown 5.00
465 Fairwinds Skipper Doll / Miana Patterson 5.00
448 So Long London / Taylor Cloer 4.00
295 Wait For A Minute / Kasey Smith 4.00
899 Impress The Deuce / Adam Reaves 3.00
469 Magnetik RF / April Connor 3.00
492 Iron Kruzer / Danelle Carter 3.00
474 Blaze / Jordan Andrews 2.00

English Equitation (pattern)
825 My Kinda Chrome / Jamie Hayes 33.00

1224 Zippin Cool Principle / Salem Brown 33.00
197 TDA Lionheart / Maya Roberson 25.00
831 Vido Barbarino / Jenna Brown 14.00
467 Whitvale Jumping Jack Flash / Katie Talley 12.00
464 Gen Phantom Warrior / Logan Briggs 7.00

7 TDK Mighty Money / Ashlyn Benson 6.00
425 NRR Jack King Cole / Kiersten Brown 6.00
295 Wait For A Minute / Kasey Smith 4.00
471 Ramblin Man / Ivy John 3.00
104 Hot Wheel Investments / Jessa Dunn 2.00

English Horse Halter
1224 Zippin Cool Principle / Salem Brown 40.00
196 PDF Moonlite Rodder / Raylan Maness 35.00
197 TDA Lionheart / Maya Roberson 29.00
104 Hot Wheel Investments / Jessa Dunn 21.00
878 Hot Black Friday / MaryJane Gray 8.00

2018 Art In The Afternoon / Ellarose Farlow 7.00
97 Vido Barbarino / Charles Daniel 6.00

469 Magnetik RF / April Connor 6.00
899 Impress The Deuce / Adam Reaves 5.00
893 Princess Diana / Gabby Yanez 4.00
425 NRR Jack King Cole / Kiersten Brown 4.00
465 Fairwinds Skipper Doll / Miana Patterson 4.00
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454 Zippo Dun In Blue / Gabby Yanez 3.00
867 Hidden Valley Misty / Melissa Cairo 2.00

English Open Training Walk Trot
1224 Zippin Cool Principle / Salem Brown 41.00
825 My Kinda Chrome / Jamie Hayes 39.00
104 Hot Wheel Investments / Jessa Dunn 16.00
831 Vido Barbarino / Jenna Brown 13.00
197 TDA Lionheart / Maya Roberson 11.00
465 Fairwinds Skipper Doll / Miana Patterson 8.00
476 Lip Smackin / Danine Stone 7.00

2018 Art In The Afternoon / Ellarose Farlow 6.00
196 PDF Moonlite Rodder / Raylan Maness 6.00

1821 Me Myself and Eye / Brooke Oakes 6.00
261 Jolena / Kathleen Kurtz 6.00
295 Wait For A Minute / Farrel Eike 6.00

3 Sher Painted My Face / Gabby Yanez 5.00
425 NRR Jack King Cole / Kiersten Brown 5.00
884 Dreams Colonel Cowboy / Gracie Ellis 4.00
893 Princess Diana / Gabby Yanez 4.00
464 Gen Phantom Warrior / Logan Briggs 4.00
891 Locked N Loaded Ruger / Reagan Owens 3.00
454 Zippo Dun In Blue / Gabby Yanez 3.00
489 Velvet / Megan Fernandez 3.00
872 Made To Be Copied / Susanna deMarchi 2.00

English Open Walk Trot JACKPOT
825 My Kinda Chrome / Jamie Hayes 39.00

1224 Zippin Cool Principle / Salem Brown 37.00
197 TDA Lionheart / Maya Roberson 21.00
476 Lip Smackin / Danine Stone 14.00
261 Jolena / Kathleen Kurtz 13.00
831 Vido Barbarino / Jenna Brown 12.00
104 Hot Wheel Investments / Jessa Dunn 10.00

1821 Me Myself and Eye / Brooke Oakes 7.00
207 Just Tuff Like That / Michael Moore 6.00
141 Made To Be Copied / Susanna deMarchi 6.00
465 Fairwinds Skipper Doll / Miana Patterson 6.00

7 TDK Mighty Money / Ashlyn Benson 5.00
2018 Art In The Afternoon / Ellarose Farlow 4.00
425 NRR Jack King Cole / Kiersten Brown 4.00
464 Gen Phantom Warrior / Logan Briggs 4.00
891 Locked N Loaded Ruger / Reagan Owens 3.00
454 Zippo Dun In Blue / Gabby Yanez 3.00
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448 So Long London / Taylor Cloer 2.00

English Training Open WTC
1224 Zippin Cool Principle / Salem Brown 36.00
825 My Kinda Chrome / Jamie Hayes 33.00
197 TDA Lionheart / Maya Roberson 20.00
831 Vido Barbarino / Jenna Brown 14.00
872 Made To Be Copied / Susanna deMarchi 11.00
476 Lip Smackin / Danine Stone 7.00
295 Wait For A Minute / Farrel Eike 7.00

4 Rebels Timeless Elegance / Layne Ferguson 6.00
1821 Me Myself and Eye / Brooke Oakes 6.00
448 So Long London / Taylor Cloer 5.00
469 Magnetik RF / April Connor 5.00

7 TDK Mighty Money / Ashlyn Benson 4.00
891 Locked N Loaded Ruger / Reagan Owens 4.00
425 NRR Jack King Cole / Kiersten Brown 4.00

2018 Art In The Afternoon / Ellarose Farlow 3.00
884 Dreams Colonel Cowboy / Gracie Ellis 3.00
893 Princess Diana / Gabby Yanez 3.00
454 Zippo Dun In Blue / Gabby Yanez 3.00
464 Gen Phantom Warrior / Logan Briggs 3.00
104 Hot Wheel Investments / Jessa Dunn 2.00

English Youth 13&Under WTC
1224 Zippin Cool Principle / Salem Brown 48.00
104 Hot Wheel Investments / Jessa Dunn 14.00
893 Princess Diana / Gabby Yanez 12.00
879 Sher Painted My Face / Gabby Yanez 10.00
471 Ramblin Man / Ivy John 5.00

6 RD Leather N Lace / Gabriella Bizier 4.00
297 Rainy Days / Raegan Rissel 4.00

English Youth 13&Under Walk Trot
1224 Zippin Cool Principle / Salem Brown 45.00
104 Hot Wheel Investments / Jessa Dunn 28.00
196 PDF Moonlite Rodder / Raylan Maness 20.00
893 Princess Diana / Gabby Yanez 13.00
879 Sher Painted My Face / Gabby Yanez 7.00
489 Velvet / Megan Fernandez 7.00
207 Just Tuff Like That / Michael Moore 6.00
196 Big League Karma / Raylan Maness 5.00
426 Tronas Fancy Chic 007 / Edie Haywood 5.00



7/22ShowPro Show Management Software   www.sportdatainc.com

6 RD Leather N Lace / Gabriella Bizier 3.00
471 Ramblin Man / Ivy John 3.00
866 Honey / Cassie Czachor 2.00

English Youth 14-18 WTC
197 TDA Lionheart / Maya Roberson 32.00
831 Vido Barbarino / Jenna Brown 18.00
467 Whitvale Jumping Jack Flash / Katie Talley 8.00
468 Already Taken / Natalie Kernen 8.00

2018 Art In The Afternoon / Ellarose Farlow 5.00
891 Locked N Loaded Ruger / Reagan Owens 5.00
464 Gen Phantom Warrior / Logan Briggs 5.00
884 Dreams Colonel Cowboy / Gracie Ellis 4.00

English Youth 14-18 Walk Trot
197 TDA Lionheart / Maya Roberson 31.00
831 Vido Barbarino / Jenna Brown 17.00
467 Whitvale Jumping Jack Flash / Katie Talley 9.00
468 Already Taken / Natalie Kernen 7.00
464 Gen Phantom Warrior / Logan Briggs 6.00

2018 Art In The Afternoon / Ellarose Farlow 5.00
884 Dreams Colonel Cowboy / Gracie Ellis 5.00
891 Locked N Loaded Ruger / Reagan Owens 5.00
494 Impress The Deuce / Zoe Upton 3.00

Grand Reserve
173 One Fancy Playgirl / Chad Maness 35.00

1224 Zippin Cool Principle / Salem Brown 12.00
825 My Kinda Chrome / Jamie Hayes 11.00
196 PDF Moonlite Rodder / Raylan Maness 11.00

1 Putting On the Chrome / McKennon Yanez 6.00
2018 Art In The Afternoon / Ellarose Farlow 5.00
1414 No Doubt Shez Magic / Linda Becker 5.00
868 Servo Machine / Reagan Shelton 5.00
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Lead Line Walk Only Assisted (not judged)
787 Suns Poco Buddy / Adeline Head 7.26

1224 Zippin Cool Principle / Truitt Brown 5.92
875 Felicity / Sawyer White 3.55
233 Hollywood / Michael Hundley 2.34
196 PDF Moonlite Rodder / Amity Frank 2.34
461 Bunny / Michael Hundley 1.92

8 Danny / Victoria Donadio 1.66
2 Squirt / Lainey Isley 1.66

888 Izzy Invited / Meyer Atkins 1.54
459 LX Rockin My Fancy / Rebekah Hodge 0.97
865 Henry / Rebel Greenfield 0.80
874 Red Hot Outlaw / Oakley Spangler 0.80
888 Bring Me Roses / Meyer Atkins 0.80
887 Bambi / Parker Garcia 0.80
886 Josh / Tillie Garcia 0.80
311 Rocky Knolls Little Branch / Emma Briles 0.55
378 Spanky / Beckett Beshears 0.55
460 Leo Zippity McCue / Mollie Dunn 0.55
477 Goldie / Parker Hege 0.42
615 TDA Lionheart / Mia Smith 0.42

Novice English Rider Walk Trot
1224 Zippin Cool Principle / Salem Brown 48.00
196 PDF Moonlite Rodder / Raylan Maness 22.00
831 Vido Barbarino / Jenna Brown 13.00
261 Jolena / Kathleen Kurtz 12.00
893 Princess Diana / Gabby Yanez 11.00
426 Tronas Fancy Chic 007 / Edie Haywood 7.00
884 Dreams Colonel Cowboy / Gracie Ellis 6.00
207 Just Tuff Like That / Michael Moore 5.00

6 RD Leather N Lace / Gabriella Bizier 5.00
468 Already Taken / Natalie Kernen 5.00
489 Velvet / Megan Fernandez 5.00

3 Sher Painted My Face / Gabby Yanez 4.00
297 Rainy Days / Raegan Rissel 4.00
196 Big League Karma / Raylan Maness 3.00
897 Hot Black Friday / MaryJane Gray 3.00
454 Zippo Dun In Blue / Gabby Yanez 3.00
474 Blaze / Jordan Andrews 3.00
866 Honey / Cassie Czachor 2.00
899 Impress The Deuce / Adam Reaves 2.00
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Novice English Rider Walk Trot Canter
1224 Zippin Cool Principle / Salem Brown 45.00
831 Vido Barbarino / Jenna Brown 15.00
468 Already Taken / Natalie Kernen 11.00
893 Princess Diana / Gabby Yanez 9.00
884 Dreams Colonel Cowboy / Gracie Ellis 6.00

4 Rebels Timeless Elegance / Layne Ferguson 5.00
454 Zippo Dun In Blue / Gabby Yanez 5.00

6 RD Leather N Lace / Gabriella Bizier 4.00
297 Rainy Days / Raegan Rissel 4.00

3 Sher Painted My Face / Gabby Yanez 3.00

Novice Western Horse WalkJogTrot
535 Cool Metallic Sky / Carrie O'Byrne 17.00
287 Playin In The Creek / Debbie Fleming 13.00
463 May Be Shes A Daisy / Danielle Kernen 10.00
889 Two Times The Jack / Ruth Robertson 9.00
488 San Bar Rey / Colin Swaim 9.00
196 PDF Moonlite Rodder / Raylan Maness 9.00
483 Sand Bar Rey / Colin Swaim 7.00
207 Just Tuff Like That / Michael Moore 7.00
473 Chics Dig Iceman / Abby Lowdermilk 7.00
360 Love Me Pardee Bar / Billie Jo Bosley 6.00
13 Blondie / Ken Sharpe 6.00

884 Dreams Colonel Cowboy / Gracie Ellis 6.00
281 Sign My Invite / Catie Grogan 6.00
550 Woody Be Amazing / Sharon TImmons 6.00
873 A Dusty Blue Mac / Courtney Spangler 5.00
893 Princess Diana / Gabby Yanez 5.00
460 Leo Zippity McCue / Maggie Hannon 5.00
282 Shez Bout That Lifestyle / Jenn Fussell 5.00
870 Eugene / Ella Lawson 4.00

3 Sher Painted My Face / Gabby Yanez 4.00
285 Counten Freckles / Lexi Edsall 4.00
447 MF CDS Pistol / Felecia Dunn 4.00
896 Mercedes / Sue Hall 4.00
478 Senior Pistol / Nicole Yoho 4.00
871 Pedro / Alli Lawson 3.00
14 Sheza Hickory Rey (Shey) / Kinley Johnson 3.00

283 Two Sparkle N Dream / Graylyn Fussell 3.00
298 Blonds Hav More Fun / Graylyn Fussell 3.00
869 Louie / Amanda Lawson 2.00
286 Rio Angelical 77 / Lisa Myers 2.00
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863 Cody / Chris Rolen 2.00
458 KrysumNight / Jessica Spivey 2.00
426 Tronas Fancy Chic 007 / Edie Haywood 2.00

Novice Western Horse WalkJogTrotLope
535 Cool Metallic Sky / Carrie O'Byrne 17.00
488 San Bar Rey / Colin Swaim 9.00
870 Eugene / Ella Lawson 6.00
884 Dreams Colonel Cowboy / Gracie Ellis 6.00
893 Princess Diana / Gabby Yanez 6.00
285 Counten Freckles / Lexi Edsall 6.00
473 Chics Dig Iceman / Abby Lowdermilk 6.00
483 Sand Bar Rey / Colin Swaim 6.00
869 Louie / Amanda Lawson 5.00
14 Sheza Hickory Rey (Shey) / Kinley Johnson 5.00

863 Cody / Chris Rolen 5.00
283 Two Sparkle N Dream / Christian Dooley 5.00
550 Woody Be Amazing / Sharon TImmons 5.00
485 May Be Shes A Daisy / Danielle Kernen 5.00
282 Shez Bout That Lifestyle / Jenn Fussell 4.00
220 Smarty Cat / Farrel Eike 3.00
298 Blonds Hav More Fun / Graylyn Fussell 2.00

Novice Western Rider WalkJogTrot
196 PDF Moonlite Rodder / Raylan Maness 22.00
524 Izzy Invited / Gail Stanfield 11.00
868 Lazy Lopin Cowboy / Natalie Saunders 11.00
504 Heza Strait Zipper / Susie Hauser 10.00
520 Ever So Hot / Allyson Brown 9.00
14 Sheza Hickory Rey (Shey) / Kinley Johnson 6.00

453 Party In The Breeze / Carter Woodward 6.00
2022 Yankee Shadow / Ashley White 6.00
283 Two Sparkle N Dream / Graylyn Fussell 4.00

Novice Western Rider WalkJogTrotLope
520 Ever So Hot / Allyson Brown 17.00
868 Lazy Lopin Cowboy / Natalie Saunders 12.00
14 Sheza Hickory Rey (Shey) / Kinley Johnson 6.00

452 McConaughey / Kelly Craig 5.00
219 Holly / Gavin Malinowski 4.00
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Ranch Conformation
503 RD Chocolate Chex / Anniston Lewis 36.00
426 Tronas Fancy Chic 007 / Erin Ogle 27.00
535 Cool Metallic Sky / Carrie O'Byrne 21.00
360 Love Me Pardee Bar / Billie Jo Bosley 20.00
787 Suns Poco Buddy / Lee Nash 20.00
413 Yankee Shadow / Michelle Mize 14.00
885 Lucky Son Of A Chic aka Levi / Nancy Brubaker 12.00
322 Low Ridin Diva / Sheila Elliott 9.00

5 They Call Me Mr Goodtime / McKennon Yanez 8.00
407 Denvers Two Eyed Dream / Denise Sacks 7.00
877 MV Bens Golden Girl / Lindsey Williamson 6.00
10 Smashed Playgirl / Montgomery Maiello 6.00

475 Custom Chrome Gun / Bella Yoho 6.00
104 Hot Wheel Investments / Jessa Dunn 5.00
12 Truth Hurts / Samantha Johnson 5.00

228 Bitacat Chex / Michelle Cofer 5.00
500 The Kids Trashy / Sheila Elliott 5.00
11 Tattooed Upside Down / Brooke Maiello 4.00

484 Salty Shorty / Malachi Wells 4.00
400 A Double Gold Martini / Ronnie Isley 3.00
286 Rio Angelical 77 / Lisa Myers 3.00
457 Strum Me A Banjo / Delores Riffe 2.00

Ranch Riding (pattern)
885 Lucky Son Of A Chic aka Levi / Nancy Brubaker 23.00
787 Suns Poco Buddy / Lee Nash 21.00

5 They Call Me Mr Goodtime / McKennon Yanez 21.00
426 Tronas Fancy Chic 007 / Erin Ogle 16.00
535 Cool Metallic Sky / Carrie O'Byrne 14.00
450 Rey Rey / Ken Sharpe 13.00
413 Yankee Shadow / Michelle Mize 12.00
877 MV Bens Golden Girl / Lindsey Williamson 7.00
876 A Lil Check To Cash / Elizabeth Rosser 6.00
208 Docs Boggity Flash / Peyton Cofer 6.00
10 Smashed Playgirl / Montgomery Maiello 5.00

900 Rumor Mill / Preslee May 5.00
425 NRR Jack King Cole / Kiersten Brown 5.00
197 TDA Lionheart / Maya Roberson 4.00
12 Truth Hurts / Samantha Johnson 4.00

322 Low Ridin Diva / Sheila Elliott 4.00
282 Shez Bout That Lifestyle / Jenn Fussell 4.00
889 Two Times The Jack / Ruth Robertson 4.00
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484 Salty Shorty / Malachi Wells 4.00
873 A Dusty Blue Mac / Courtney Spangler 3.00
228 Bitacat Chex / Michelle Cofer 3.00
141 Made To Be Copied / Susanna deMarchi 3.00
285 Counten Freckles / Lexi Edsall 3.00
473 Chics Dig Iceman / Abby Lowdermilk 3.00
550 Woody Be Amazing / Sharon TImmons 3.00
863 Cody / Chris Rolen 2.00
298 Blonds Hav More Fun / Graylyn Fussell 2.00

Ranch Trail
787 Suns Poco Buddy / Lee Nash 28.00

5 They Call Me Mr Goodtime / McKennon Yanez 26.00
885 Lucky Son Of A Chic aka Levi / Nancy Brubaker 25.00
889 Two Times The Jack / Ruth Robertson 18.00
426 Tronas Fancy Chic 007 / Erin Ogle 12.00
503 RD Chocolate Chex / Anniston Lewis 12.00
450 Rey Rey / Ken Sharpe 11.00
876 A Lil Check To Cash / Elizabeth Rosser 7.00
877 MV Bens Golden Girl / Lindsey Williamson 6.00
413 Yankee Shadow / Michelle Mize 6.00
228 Bitacat Chex / Michelle Cofer 5.00
550 Woody Be Amazing / Sharon TImmons 5.00
284 Shiner Surprize / Annabel Focke 4.00
484 Salty Shorty / Malachi Wells 4.00
141 Made To Be Copied / Susanna deMarchi 3.00
407 Denvers Two Eyed Dream / Denise Sacks 3.00
869 Louie / Amanda Lawson 2.00
425 NRR Jack King Cole / Kiersten Brown 2.00

Showmanship Adult
825 My Kinda Chrome / Jamie Hayes 29.00

1414 No Doubt Shez Magic / Molly Green 17.00
885 Lucky Son Of A Chic aka Levi / Nancy Brubaker 17.00
413 Yankee Shadow / Michelle Mize 12.00
524 Izzy Invited / Gail Stanfield 10.00
928 Old Gold Moonshine / Matthew McVey 6.00
458 KrysumNight / Jessica Spivey 5.00
449 Blue Flaming Sal / Annie Hohweiler 4.00
497 Call Me A Buck Deluxe / Adam Reaves 4.00
333 KEC Just BelieveN / Lori Williams 3.00
425 NRR Jack King Cole / Kiersten Brown 3.00
388 KEC Believe In Me / Kaitlyn Williams 2.00
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Showmanship Youth
1224 Zippin Cool Principle / Salem Brown 37.00
922 Virtually A Chicken / Jenna Brown 28.00
520 Ever So Hot / Allyson Brown 22.00
868 Servo Machine / Reagan Shelton 22.00
104 Hot Wheel Investments / Jessa Dunn 15.00
868 Lazy Lopin Cowboy / Natalie Saunders 13.00
196 PDF Moonlite Rodder / Raylan Maness 11.00
892 They Call Me Mr Goodtime / McKennon Yanez 9.00
713 Im Daddys Favorite / Hadley Strader 8.00
196 Big League Karma / Raylan Maness 8.00
207 Just Tuff Like That / Michael Moore 7.00
504 Heza Strait Zipper / Susie Hauser 7.00
95 Zips Platinum Asset / Ashlynn Cheek 5.00

464 Gen Phantom Warrior / Logan Briggs 5.00
453 Party In The Breeze / Carter Woodward 4.00
884 Dreams Colonel Cowboy / Gracie Ellis 3.00
454 Zippo Dun In Blue / McKennon Yanez 2.00

Trail
922 Virtually A Chicken / Jenna Brown 25.00
520 Ever So Hot / Allyson Brown 23.00
713 Im Daddys Favorite / Hadley Strader 18.00

1414 No Doubt Shez Magic / Molly Green 17.00
898 Missin My Peaches / Lilia Phillips 6.00
95 Zips Platinum Asset / Ashlynn Cheek 6.00

864 Jewell Dee Zippo / Cindy Buswell 4.00

Western Horse Halter
173 One Fancy Playgirl / Chad Maness 53.00
825 My Kinda Chrome / Jamie Hayes 25.00
713 Im Daddys Favorite / Hadley Strader 17.00
868 Servo Machine / Reagan Shelton 17.00

1414 No Doubt Shez Magic / Linda Becker 15.00
524 Izzy Invited / Gail Stanfield 14.00
520 Ever So Hot / Allyson Brown 9.00
196 Big League Karma / Raylan Maness 8.00
868 Lazy Lopin Cowboy / Natalie Saunders 8.00
880 RS RosaVita / Brittany Beck 6.00

1 Putting On the Chrome / McKennon Yanez 6.00
928 Old Gold Moonshine / Harper McVey 5.00
922 Virtually A Chicken / Jenna Brown 4.00
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458 KrysumNight / Jessica Spivey 4.00
333 KEC Just BelieveN / Lori Williams 3.00
449 Blue Flaming Sal / Annie Hohweiler 3.00
230 Dusty / Lori Williams 2.00
388 KEC Believe In Me / Kaitlyn Williams 2.00
443 Boons Handyman / Kathleen Hohweiler 2.00

Western Pleasure Adult WJL
890 McConaughey / Kelly Craig 11.00
825 My Kinda Chrome / Jamie Hayes 11.00

1515 Life Of Crimes / Yvonne Perry 6.00
97 Tye / Brianna Lambert 6.00

222 Black The Beauty / Kathy Hopkins 6.00
864 Jewell Dee Zippo / Cindy Buswell 5.00

Western Pleasure Adult Walk Jog
1414 No Doubt Shez Magic / Linda Becker 18.00
890 McConaughey / Kelly Craig 14.00
825 My Kinda Chrome / Jamie Hayes 11.00
524 Izzy Invited / Gail Stanfield 9.00
97 Tye / Brianna Lambert 6.00

678 Southern State Of Mind / Morgan Samsel 6.00
1515 Life Of Crimes / Yvonne Perry 5.00
864 Jewell Dee Zippo / Cindy Buswell 4.00
222 Black The Beauty / Kathy Hopkins 3.00

Western Pleasure Open Horsemanship (pattern)
922 Virtually A Chicken / Jenna Brown 29.00
520 Ever So Hot / Allyson Brown 21.00
713 Im Daddys Favorite / Hadley Strader 19.00
868 Servo Machine / Reagan Shelton 17.00
825 My Kinda Chrome / Jamie Hayes 13.00

5 They Call Me Mr Goodtime / McKennon Yanez 6.00
95 Zips Platinum Asset / Ashlynn Cheek 5.00

453 Party In The Breeze / Carter Woodward 4.00
1414 No Doubt Shez Magic / Linda Becker 3.00
464 Gen Phantom Warrior / Logan Briggs 2.00
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Western Pleasure Open Training WJL
922 Virtually A Chicken / Jenna Brown 23.00
520 Ever So Hot / Allyson Brown 23.00
713 Im Daddys Favorite / Hadley Strader 21.00
868 Servo Machine / Reagan Shelton 16.00
868 Lazy Lopin Cowboy / Natalie Saunders 13.00
890 McConaughey / Kelly Craig 10.00
219 Holly / Gavin Malinowski 7.00
95 Zips Platinum Asset / Ashlynn Cheek 6.00

850 Zippo Dun In Blue / McKennon Yanez 4.00
864 Jewell Dee Zippo / Cindy Buswell 4.00

1515 Life Of Crimes / Yvonne Perry 3.00
97 Tye / Brianna Lambert 2.00

Western Pleasure Open Training Walk Jog
922 Virtually A Chicken / Jenna Brown 23.00

1414 No Doubt Shez Magic / Linda Becker 20.00
713 Im Daddys Favorite / Hadley Strader 15.00
825 My Kinda Chrome / Jamie Hayes 13.00
520 Ever So Hot / Allyson Brown 11.00
868 Lazy Lopin Cowboy / Natalie Saunders 11.00
868 Servo Machine / Reagan Shelton 10.00
504 Heza Strait Zipper / Susie Hauser 8.00
97 Tye / Brianna Lambert 7.00

678 Southern State Of Mind / Morgan Samsel 7.00
196 PDF Moonlite Rodder / Raylan Maness 6.00
95 Zips Platinum Asset / Ashlynn Cheek 6.00

219 Holly / Gavin Malinowski 6.00
850 Zippo Dun In Blue / McKennon Yanez 5.00
864 Jewell Dee Zippo / Cindy Buswell 5.00
895 Ruckus / Teresa Craig 5.00

1656 ZippinStraitForReno / Pam McMillan 5.00
524 Izzy Invited / Gail Stanfield 5.00

2018 Art In The Afternoon / Ellarose Farlow 4.00
453 Party In The Breeze / Carter Woodward 4.00

1515 Life Of Crimes / Yvonne Perry 2.00
890 McConaughey / Kelly Craig 2.00
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Western Pleasure Open Walk Jog JACKPOT
922 Virtually A Chicken / Jenna Brown 26.00

1414 No Doubt Shez Magic / Linda Becker 19.00
713 Im Daddys Favorite / Hadley Strader 15.00
868 Servo Machine / Reagan Shelton 13.00
868 Lazy Lopin Cowboy / Natalie Saunders 12.00
825 My Kinda Chrome / Jamie Hayes 11.00
504 Heza Strait Zipper / Susie Hauser 8.00
97 Tye / Brianna Lambert 7.00

678 Southern State Of Mind / Morgan Samsel 7.00
850 Zippo Dun In Blue / McKennon Yanez 6.00
520 Ever So Hot / Allyson Brown 6.00
453 Party In The Breeze / Carter Woodward 6.00
864 Jewell Dee Zippo / Cindy Buswell 5.00
895 Ruckus / Teresa Craig 5.00
524 Izzy Invited / Gail Stanfield 5.00
95 Zips Platinum Asset / Ashlynn Cheek 5.00

2018 Art In The Afternoon / Ellarose Farlow 4.00
1515 Life Of Crimes / Yvonne Perry 3.00
222 Black The Beauty / Kathy Hopkins 3.00
464 Gen Phantom Warrior / Logan Briggs 2.00

Western Pleasure Youth 13&Under WJL
713 Im Daddys Favorite / Hadley Strader 24.00
868 Servo Machine / Reagan Shelton 16.00
868 Lazy Lopin Cowboy / Natalie Saunders 10.00
219 Holly / Gavin Malinowski 6.00
850 Zippo Dun In Blue / McKennon Yanez 5.00
453 Party In The Breeze / Carter Woodward 5.00

Western Pleasure Youth 13&Under Walk Jog
15 PDF Moonlite Rodder / Raylan Maness 28.00

713 Im Daddys Favorite / Hadley Strader 27.00
868 Servo Machine / Reagan Shelton 17.00
868 Lazy Lopin Cowboy / Natalie Saunders 11.00
504 Heza Strait Zipper / Susie Hauser 9.00
850 Zippo Dun In Blue / McKennon Yanez 6.00
453 Party In The Breeze / Carter Woodward 6.00
219 Holly / Gavin Malinowski 2.00
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Western Pleasure Youth 14-18 WJL
922 Virtually A Chicken / Jenna Brown 29.00
520 Ever So Hot / Allyson Brown 26.00
95 Zips Platinum Asset / Ashlynn Cheek 6.00

2018 Art In The Afternoon / Ellarose Farlow 4.00
464 Gen Phantom Warrior / Logan Briggs 4.00

Western Pleasure Youth 14-18 Walk Jog
922 Virtually A Chicken / Jenna Brown 30.00
520 Ever So Hot / Allyson Brown 23.00
95 Zips Platinum Asset / Ashlynn Cheek 6.00

2018 Art In The Afternoon / Ellarose Farlow 5.00
464 Gen Phantom Warrior / Logan Briggs 5.00

Working Western 13&Under WTL
912 They Call Me Mr Goodtime / McKennon Yanez 38.00
503 RD Chocolate Chex / Anniston Lewis 30.00
104 Hot Wheel Investments / Jessa Dunn 19.00
426 Tronas Fancy Chic 007 / Edie Haywood 11.00

3 Sher Painted My Face / Gabby Yanez 10.00
208 Docs Boggity Flash / Peyton Cofer 6.00
893 Princess Diana / Gabby Yanez 5.00
900 Rumor Mill / Preslee May 5.00
475 Custom Chrome Gun / Bella Yoho 5.00
871 Pedro / Alli Lawson 4.00
484 Salty Shorty / Malachi Wells 4.00

1516 Finalee A Lil Cash / Paisley Chidester 4.00
870 Eugene / Ella Lawson 3.00

Working Western Adult WTL
426 Tronas Fancy Chic 007 / Erin Ogle 31.00

9 Carolina Krome / David Munn 20.00
535 Cool Metallic Sky / Carrie O'Byrne 16.00
885 Lucky Son Of A Chic aka Levi / Nancy Brubaker 14.00
450 Rey Rey / Ken Sharpe 12.00
413 Yankee Shadow / Michelle Mize 9.00
425 NRR Jack King Cole / Kiersten Brown 8.00
322 Low Ridin Diva / Sheila Elliott 7.00
877 MV Bens Golden Girl / Lindsey Williamson 6.00
12 Truth Hurts / Samantha Johnson 6.00

285 Counten Freckles / Lexi Edsall 6.00
866 Honey / Lena Tarplee 5.00



18/22ShowPro Show Management Software   www.sportdatainc.com

284 Shiner Surprize / Annabel Focke 5.00
407 Denvers Two Eyed Dream / Denise Sacks 5.00
282 Shez Bout That Lifestyle / Jenn Fussell 4.00
874 Red Hot Outlaw / Courtney Spangler 3.00
863 Cody / Chris Rolen 3.00
283 Two Sparkle N Dream / Christian Dooley 3.00
869 Louie / Amanda Lawson 2.00
228 Bitacat Chex / Michelle Cofer 2.00
141 Made To Be Copied / Susanna deMarchi 2.00

Working Western Adult Walk Trot
426 Tronas Fancy Chic 007 / Erin Ogle 27.00

9 Carolina Krome / David Munn 20.00
322 Low Ridin Diva / Sheila Elliott 17.00
885 Lucky Son Of A Chic aka Levi / Nancy Brubaker 16.00
463 May Be Shes A Daisy / Danielle Kernen 13.00
872 Made To Be Copied / Susanna deMarchi 12.00
425 NRR Jack King Cole / Kiersten Brown 10.00
535 Cool Metallic Sky / Carrie O'Byrne 9.00
413 Yankee Shadow / Michelle Mize 9.00
285 Counten Freckles / Lexi Edsall 7.00
407 Denvers Two Eyed Dream / Denise Sacks 7.00
877 MV Bens Golden Girl / Lindsey Williamson 6.00
11 Tattooed Upside Down / Brooke Maiello 6.00

283 Two Sparkle N Dream / Christian Dooley 5.00
460 Leo Zippity McCue / Maggie Hannon 5.00
282 Shez Bout That Lifestyle / Jenn Fussell 4.00
447 MF CDS Pistol / Felecia Dunn 4.00
869 Louie / Amanda Lawson 3.00
889 Two Times The Jack / Ruth Robertson 3.00
286 Rio Angelical 77 / Lisa Myers 3.00
478 Senior Pistol / Nicole Yoho 3.00
874 Red Hot Outlaw / Courtney Spangler 2.00
228 Bitacat Chex / Michelle Cofer 2.00
458 KrysumNight / Jessica Spivey 2.00
550 Woody Be Amazing / Sharon TImmons 2.00
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Working Western Open Walk Trot JACKPOT
503 RD Chocolate Chex / Anniston Lewis 36.00
426 Tronas Fancy Chic 007 / Erin Ogle 35.00

5 They Call Me Mr Goodtime / McKennon Yanez 26.00
787 Suns Poco Buddy / Lee Nash 20.00
535 Cool Metallic Sky / Carrie O'Byrne 20.00
413 Yankee Shadow / Michelle Mize 14.00
450 Rey Rey / Ken Sharpe 13.00
876 A Lil Check To Cash / Elizabeth Rosser 9.00
900 Rumor Mill / Preslee May 9.00
884 Dreams Colonel Cowboy / Gracie Ellis 8.00
104 Hot Wheel Investments / Jessa Dunn 8.00
407 Denvers Two Eyed Dream / Denise Sacks 8.00
877 MV Bens Golden Girl / Lindsey Williamson 7.00
10 Smashed Playgirl / Montgomery Maiello 7.00
12 Truth Hurts / Samantha Johnson 6.00

285 Counten Freckles / Lexi Edsall 6.00
473 Chics Dig Iceman / Abby Lowdermilk 6.00
463 May Be Shes A Daisy / Danielle Kernen 6.00
872 Made To Be Copied / Susanna deMarchi 5.00
287 Playin In The Creek / Debbie Fleming 5.00
284 Shiner Surprize / Annabel Focke 4.00
457 Strum Me A Banjo / Delores Riffe 4.00
475 Custom Chrome Gun / Bella Yoho 4.00

9 Carolina Krome / David Munn 3.00
885 Lucky Son Of A Chic aka Levi / Nancy Brubaker 3.00
322 Low Ridin Diva / Sheila Elliott 2.00

Working Western Training Open WTL
426 Tronas Fancy Chic 007 / Erin Ogle 29.00
787 Suns Poco Buddy / Lee Nash 29.00

5 They Call Me Mr Goodtime / McKennon Yanez 27.00
9 Carolina Krome / David Munn 21.00

535 Cool Metallic Sky / Carrie O'Byrne 11.00
885 Lucky Son Of A Chic aka Levi / Nancy Brubaker 9.00
883 Indy / Robin Lyon 8.00
10 Smashed Playgirl / Montgomery Maiello 7.00

900 Rumor Mill / Preslee May 7.00
407 Denvers Two Eyed Dream / Denise Sacks 7.00
877 MV Bens Golden Girl / Lindsey Williamson 6.00
12 Truth Hurts / Samantha Johnson 6.00

884 Dreams Colonel Cowboy / Gracie Ellis 6.00
425 NRR Jack King Cole / Kiersten Brown 6.00
413 Yankee Shadow / Michelle Mize 6.00
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503 RD Chocolate Chex / Anniston Lewis 6.00
862 Einsteins Cassie / Shelby Mitchell 5.00
876 A Lil Check To Cash / Elizabeth Rosser 4.00
284 Shiner Surprize / Annabel Focke 4.00
475 Custom Chrome Gun / Bella Yoho 4.00
873 A Dusty Blue Mac / Courtney Spangler 3.00
141 Made To Be Copied / Susanna deMarchi 3.00
283 Two Sparkle N Dream / Christian Dooley 3.00
443 Boons Handyman / Kathleen Hohweiler 3.00
893 Princess Diana / Gabby Yanez 2.00
282 Shez Bout That Lifestyle / Jenn Fussell 2.00
322 Low Ridin Diva / Sheila Elliott 2.00
483 San Bar Rey / Colin Swaim 2.00

Working Western Training Open Walk Trot
426 Tronas Fancy Chic 007 / Erin Ogle 28.00
503 RD Chocolate Chex / Anniston Lewis 27.00
912 They Call Me Mr Goodtime / McKennon Yanez 21.00
787 Suns Poco Buddy / Lee Nash 19.00
322 Low Ridin Diva / Sheila Elliott 19.00

9 Carolina Krome / David Munn 17.00
535 Cool Metallic Sky / Carrie O'Byrne 14.00
862 Einsteins Cassie / Shelby Mitchell 12.00
889 Two Times The Jack / Ruth Robertson 9.00
407 Denvers Two Eyed Dream / Denise Sacks 9.00
413 Yankee Shadow / Michelle Mize 9.00

1516 Finalee A Lil Cash / Paisley Chidester 9.00
883 Indy / Robin Lyon 8.00
894 Lucky Son Of A Chic aka Levi / Nancy Brubaker 8.00
900 Rumor Mill / Preslee May 8.00
233 Hollywood / Clarissa Hopper 7.00
10 Smashed Playgirl / Montgomery Maiello 7.00

884 Dreams Colonel Cowboy / Gracie Ellis 7.00
473 Chics Dig Iceman / Abby Lowdermilk 7.00
475 Custom Chrome Gun / Bella Yoho 7.00
12 Truth Hurts / Samantha Johnson 5.00

457 Strum Me A Banjo / Delores Riffe 5.00
485 May Be Shes A Daisy / Danielle Kernen 5.00
877 MV Bens Golden Girl / Lindsey Williamson 4.00
488 San Bar Rey / Colin Swaim 4.00
298 Blonds Hav More Fun / Graylyn Fussell 4.00
11 Tattooed Upside Down / Brooke Maiello 3.00
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Working Western Youth 13&Under Walk Trot
503 RD Chocolate Chex / Anniston Lewis 34.00
912 They Call Me Mr Goodtime / McKennon Yanez 33.00
104 Hot Wheel Investments / Jessa Dunn 24.00

3 Sher Painted My Face / Gabby Yanez 10.00
426 Tronas Fancy Chic 007 / Edie Haywood 10.00
207 Just Tuff Like That / Michael Moore 7.00
475 Custom Chrome Gun / Bella Yoho 7.00
900 Rumor Mill / Preslee May 5.00
208 Docs Boggity Flash / Peyton Cofer 4.00

1516 Finalee A Lil Cash / Paisley Chidester 4.00
870 Eugene / Ella Lawson 3.00
893 Princess Diana / Gabby Yanez 3.00
484 Salty Shorty / Malachi Wells 3.00
871 Pedro / Alli Lawson 2.00
297 Rainy Days / Raegan Rissel 2.00

Working Western Youth 14-18 WTL
787 Suns Poco Buddy / Lee Nash 29.00
862 Einsteins Cassie / Shelby Mitchell 22.00
197 TDA Lionheart / Maya Roberson 15.00
442 Smoke In The Wind / Avery White 9.00
884 Dreams Colonel Cowboy / Gracie Ellis 6.00
473 Chics Dig Iceman / Abby Lowdermilk 6.00
10 Smashed Playgirl / Montgomery Maiello 5.00

891 Locked N Loaded Ruger / Reagan Owens 5.00
14 Sheza Hickory Rey (Shey) / Kinley Johnson 4.00

Working Western Youth 14-18 Walk Trot
787 Suns Poco Buddy / Lee Nash 30.00
862 Einsteins Cassie / Shelby Mitchell 25.00
233 Hollywood / Clarissa Hopper 23.00
197 TDA Lionheart / Maya Roberson 16.00
442 Smoke In The Wind / Avery White 7.00
283 Two Sparkle N Dream / Graylyn Fussell 7.00
10 Smashed Playgirl / Montgomery Maiello 6.00

884 Dreams Colonel Cowboy / Gracie Ellis 6.00
891 Locked N Loaded Ruger / Reagan Owens 6.00
473 Chics Dig Iceman / Abby Lowdermilk 6.00
298 Blonds Hav More Fun / Graylyn Fussell 6.00
14 Sheza Hickory Rey (Shey) / Kinley Johnson 4.00

472 Bills Cowboy Doi / Abby Doi 4.00
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Youth Halter
1224 Zippin Cool Principle / Salem Brown 36.00
503 RD Chocolate Chex / Anniston Lewis 32.00
196 PDF Moonlite Rodder / Raylan Maness 29.00
868 Servo Machine / Reagan Shelton 22.00

1516 Finalee A Lil Cash / Paisley Chidester 14.00
173 One Fancy Playgirl / Raylan Maness 13.00
787 Suns Poco Buddy / Lee Nash 13.00
104 Hot Wheel Investments / Jessa Dunn 9.00
520 Ever So Hot / Allyson Brown 9.00

2018 Art In The Afternoon / Ellarose Farlow 8.00
922 Virtually A Chicken / Jenna Brown 7.00

1 Putting On the Chrome / Gabby Yanez 6.00
892 They Call Me Mr Goodtime / McKennon Yanez 6.00
868 Lazy Lopin Cowboy / Natalie Saunders 6.00
197 TDA Lionheart / Maya Roberson 5.00
233 Hollywood / Clarissa Hopper 5.00
713 Im Daddys Favorite / Hadley Strader 5.00
928 Old Gold Moonshine / Harper McVey 5.00
453 Party In The Breeze / Carter Woodward 4.00
862 Einsteins Cassie / Shelby Mitchell 3.00


